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Magne Nordhagen
Knut Skotterud

Atle Arvesen
Magne Aamold

Kim Arve Midtlyng
Nils Age Bjeren
Bjorn Inge Storstein
Turid Skotterud
Kristoffer Grannas
Jo Bratrud

Klubbmesterskap
Standard 07.07.2015

150sek 20sek

172
178
173
160
142
136
130
143
137
125

168
161
167
162
129
139
124
129
114
100

10sek
161
156
146
154
138
132
118
100
103
125

Total
501
495
486

476

B EREE

Premie
kr 75,00
kr 40,00
kr 20,00
kr 10,00
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